DOUBLE VISION® DUAL DISPLAY
VOLTMETER & PHASING SET
DDPM-40
OVERSIZED LED DISPLAY
ONE-BUTTON OPERATION FOR ALL FUNCTIONS
ULTRA-LIGHT DURABLE HOUSING
UNIVERSAL SPLINE AND SHOTGUN STICK
CONNECTIONS

Cooper™ is a trademark of Eaton Corporation and/or its affiliates.
Printed in U.S.A.   © 2018 HD Electric Company  Bulletin No. MA6540 Rev. 07/18
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
025-O
LPS-5
A
SP-15/25
A
SP-35U
PT-5000B
C
S-SVM
C
S-D
D
VM
DDPM-40S Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH Single Kit, Base 1 0 0 0 1 0
DDPM-40S/K01 Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH Single Kit 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
DDPM-40S/K02 Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH/UG Single Kit 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
DDPM-40S/K03 Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH/UG Single Kit 2 1 1 1 1 0 1
DDPM-40 Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH Kit, Base 2 0 0 0 0 1
DDPM-40/K01 Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH Kit 1 2 0 0 1 0 1
DDPM-40/K02 Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH/UG Kit 1 2 2 0 1 0 1
DDPM-40/K03 Dual Display Wireless Phasing Meter 5V-43kV, OH/UG Kit 2 2 2 2 1 0 1
025-OLPS-5 Overhead Brass Hook Probe
025-OLPS-6 Overhead Brass Pigtail Probe
ASP-15/25 15kV and 25kV Class Insulated Underground Probe for Loadbreak Bushings
ASP-35U 35kV Insulated Underground Probe for Loadbreak Bushings Designed for Both Elastimold® and Cooper™ (RTE) Bushings